
Börde Klassik  Oschersleben Moto Trophy

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

09:51:56
10:08:52
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09:51:56
10:06:38
14:41

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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22 July 2023
Oschersleben - 3677 mtr.

Gruppe 6  Superbike  alle Klassen - Zeit-Training 2

211Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayMotorradin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

38 Billy Hilpert Suzuki  GSX-R1:35.870 09:55:2421
88 Patrick van de Waarsenburg Kawasaki zxr 7501:35.591 09:58:3742
27 Axel Suess Yamaha Motorplanet FZRB71:35.560 10:01:2853
27 Axel Suess Yamaha Motorplanet FZRB71:35.094 10:04:4074

Nr. Name / Team Name Motorrad Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

88 SBK 90Patrick van de Waarsenburg 1:35.591 4 138.48Kawasaki zxr 750
188 SBK K-Ralf Wobker 1:38.032 7 135.03Ducati 888
27 SBK -OAxel Suess 1:35.094 7 139.20Yamaha Motorplanet FZRB7

Ergebnisse: www.raceresults.atZeitnahme durch :  SDO SportTiming
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